Position

Facilities & Real Prop Supt
Electrician Supervisor

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Structural Maintenance
Supervisor

Electrician

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

HVAC Systems Mechanic
HVAC Systems Mechanic

Senior HVAC Systems
Mechanic

Electrician
HVAC Systems Mechanic
Electronic Maintenance Tech |l

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Painter
Plumber
Carpenter

Structural Maintenance
Supervisor

HVAC Systems Mechanic
Electrician

Plumber

HVAC Systems Mechanic
Plumber

Painter

Carpenter

Building Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Total Wages

$103,817
$103,159
$92,296

$86,581

$83,474
$80,348

$78,951
$76,306
$75,495

$75,014
$74,987
$74,546
$73,448

$72,608
$71,616
$71,612
$71,553

$70,944
$70,641
$67,672
$67,088
$64,871
$62,814
$57,813
$53,351
$51,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,695
$6,957
$13,864

$10,608

$6,000
$26,300

$10,538
$10,538
$25,992

$20,444
$10,483
$10,003

$7,552

$5,231
$15,885
$12,894
$5,245

$24,980
$20,421
$20,111
$24,993
$12,620
$19,631
$19,481

$7,183

$7,183



Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker

Senior Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Senior Building Maintenance
Worker

Plumber

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

$49,882
$49,346
$48,485
$41,772

$41,513
$35,381
$21,499

$5,622

$0

$7,188
$15,151
$6,722
$21,614

$21,583
$16,160
$7,089
$3,604

$4,275



