Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Real Prop Supt		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$103,817	\$18,695
Electrician Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$103,159	\$6,957
Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$92,296	\$13,864
Structural Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$86,581	\$10,608
Electrician		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$83,474	\$6,000
Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$80,348	\$26,300
HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$78,951	\$10,538
HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$76,306	\$10,538
Senior HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$75,495	\$25,992
Electrician		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$75,014	\$20,444
HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$74,987	\$10,483
Electronic Maintenance Tech II		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$74,546	\$10,003
Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$73,448	\$7,552
Painter		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$72,608	\$5,231
Plumber		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$71,616	\$15,885
Carpenter		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$71,612	\$12,894
Structural Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$71,553	\$5,245
HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$70,944	\$24,980
Electrician		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$70,641	\$20,421
Plumber		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$67,672	\$20,111
HVAC Systems Mechanic		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$67,088	\$24,993
Plumber		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$64,871	\$12,620
Painter		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$62,814	\$19,631
Carpenter		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$57,813	\$19,481
Building Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$53,351	\$7,183
Building Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$51,635	\$7,183

Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$49,882	\$7,188
Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$49,346	\$15,151
Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$48,485	\$6,722
Senior Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$41,772	\$21,614
Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$41,513	\$21,583
Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$35,381	\$16,160
Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$21,499	\$7,089
Senior Building Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$5,622	\$3,604
Plumber	Sacramento	Facility Maintenance	\$0	\$4,275